Discus
Num
237

45
47
346
385

96
87

370
177
376

39

181
160

High Jump
Num

112
55
42

378

A WN PR

224
324
3 134

N R

372
149
379
346

369

234

Triple Jump
Num

29
35

Name
Ida

Charlotte
Isabelle
Yasmin
Leonee

Wil
Naite

Ella
Grace
Phoebe

Hannah

Colin
Christopher

Name
Megan
Isabelle

Liz
Iris
Luca

Max
Harrison

Tabitha
Rosie
Erin
Yasmin
Rowan

Madeleine

Joshua

Name
Lauren
Zoe

Devon Open - Exeter - 2nd July 2023

Field Results
Surname Club
Smith South Molton CC
Doney Tavistock AC
Doney Tavistock AC
Yelland Exeter Harriers

Webber-Higgs

Hodkinson-Reeves
Harradine-Cole

Patterson
Parkin
Milburn

Clemo

Petty
Mytton

Johnson
Drew
Cook
Bilby

Shillabeer
Yelland
Mcconnell
Olivier
Milne
Bilby
Yelland
Alexander-Kemp

Brugge

Simpson

Booker
Capel

North Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC

Tavistock AC
North Devon AC
Tavistock AC

Newquay & Par AC

North Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

Club
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
North Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers

Yeovil Olympiads AC
South Molton CC
North Devon AC

Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC

South Devon AC

North Devon AC

Club
Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers

Age Group Distance

Ul13G

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U158
ui58

Ul7w
U1l7w
Ul7w

U20W

M70
M40

Age Group
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

ui3B
Ui3B
Ui3B
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15B
ui7w

Ul7m

13.08

24.87
21.66
15.77
15.65

32.84
17.61

23.74
22.82
20.89

31.52

27.42
22.22

Height
1.30
1.15
1.15
1.10

1.20
1.15
1.15
1.48
1.40
1.30
1.25
1.45
1.57

1.70

Age Group Distance

U15G
U15G

9.75
9.16



71

375

100

248

Long Jump
Num

94
56
236
110
225
80

Long Jump
Num

113

62

27

Long Jump
Num

74
55
377
242
178
197

o Uk WN -

31
386
324
224

Finlay

Katelyn

Ben

Darren

Pool 1
Name
Ivy
Ellie
Bellablue
Shara
Rubi
Florence

Pool 2
Name
Jayden
Hero
Freddy-George
Winter
Henry
Arno
Thomas

Pool 1
Name
Nia
Grace
Grace

Joshua

Rachael

Simon

Pool 3
Name
May
Isabelle
Annalise
Eleanor
Isla
Freya

Oliver
Akein
Max
Luca

Francis

Milburn

Huntley

Thomas

Hleza
Duncan
Smith
Ingleby
Shillabeer
Griffiths-Jones

Jones
Bury
Down
Smith
Maycock

Woollam-Dalling

Griffiths-Jones

Harradine-Cole
Parkin
Povey

Simpson

Dunn

Bennett

Francis
Drew
Little

Strawbridge

Parkin

Roberts

Butcher
Nanayakkara
Yelland
Shillabeer

North Devon AC
Tavistock AC
Yeovil Olympiads AC

Exeter Harriers

Club

North Devon AC
North Devon AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC

Club
Rhymney Valley AC
Newton Abbot AC
Dartmouth AAC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC

Club
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
South Devon AC

North Devon AC
North Devon AC

North Down AC

Club
North Devon AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Torbay AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

North Devon AC

Exeter Harriers

Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

U15B

ui7w

Ul7m

M50

10.51

9.91

11.14

11.50

Age Group Distance

Ul1G
ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G

3.55
3.26
3.13
2.65
2.15
1.91

Age Group Distance

ulis
Ul1lB
uliB
ul1B
uliB
Ul1lB
uliB

3.87
3.52
3.48
3.39
3.30
3.21
3.00

Age Group Distance

Ul7w

U1l7w

Ul7w

ui’Mm

W40

M50

8.61

8.15

7.48

11.39

10.24

11.59

Age Group Distance

U13G
U13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G

U13B
U13B
U13B
U13B

3.75
3.64
3.31
2.98
2.98
2.54

4.09
4.01
3.92
3.49



173
92
91

128

111

Vortex
Num
199
163
225
80

10
83
132
43

Long Jump
Num

106

372
235
99

71

369
202

248
41

Hammer
Num
376
370

375
39

62
77

178

Corey
Daniel
William
Perrin
Joshua

Name
Molly
Harriet
Rubi
Florence

Kush
Thomas
Henry
Will

Pool 4
Name
Sophia
Tabitha
Francesca
Ella

Finlay

Madeleine
Annalise

Darren
James

Name
Phoebe
Ella

Owen

Hannah
Rachael
Hannah

Clive
Christopher

Pool 2
Name
Isabelle
Lucy
Isla

Ozelton
Higgs
Hewitt
Magee
Jaye

Roberts
Netherway
Shillabeer

Griffiths-Jones

Bailey

Griffiths-Jones

Maycock
Cook

Ingham
Olivier
Skelly

Holmes

Francis

Brugge
Roome

Thomas
Cook

Milburn
Patterson

Fileman

Clemo
Dunn
Gellatly

Thomson
Mytton

Drew
Duncan
Parkin

North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC

Club
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC

North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC

Club
Exeter Harriers
Yeovil Olympiads AC
Torbay AAC
Newton Abbot AC

North Devon AC

South Devon AC
North Devon AC

Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers

Club
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC

Tavistock AC

Newquay & Par AC
North Devon AC
City Of Plymouth AC

Tavistock AC
Dartmouth AAC

Club
Erme Valley Harriers
North Devon AC
North Devon AC

U13B
ui3B
U13B
ui3B
U13B

3.48

3.25

3.11
nm
nm

Age Group Distance

Ul1G
Ul1G
Ul1G
ul1G

ulis
ul1iB
ulis
ul1iB

14.21

10.34

10.03
7.71

23.34
20.79
20.10
13.98

Age Group Distance

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

ui58B

Ul7w
U1l7w

M50
M40

4.83
4.40
4.11
3.83

5.19

4.31
4.10

5.11
4.67

Age Group Distance

Ul7w
Ul7w

Ul7m

U20W

W40

SW

M70
M40

52.49
40.15

35.21

33.88

35.99

nm

28.55
14.18

Age Group Distance

U13G
Ul13G
U13G

5.65
5.46
4.90



Javelin

Javelin

91
222
111

371
346
388
256

96
71

Num
178
42
237

390
183
91
222

256

96

162
87

Num

375

234

368

190

27
160

William
Wilfred
Joshua

Lyra
Yasmin
Dominique
Elinor

Wil
Finlay

Pool 1
Name
Isla
Liz
Ida

Jack
Archie
William
Wilfred

Elinor
Wil

Oscar
Naite

Pool 2
Name
Katelyn
Joshua
Charlotte
Ben

Simon
Christopher

Hewitt
Saunders
Jaye

Woollam-Dalling
Yelland
Tocknell
Thomas

Hodkinson-Reeves
Francis

Parkin
Cook
Smith

Beilby
Pittman
Hewitt
Saunders
Thomas
Hodkinson-Reeves

Mytton
Harradine-Cole

Milburn

Simpson

Sherrard
Prout

Bennett
Mytton

North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC

North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
North Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC

Club
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
South Molton CC

Tavistock AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC
North Devon AC

North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

South Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

Club
Tavistock AC
North Devon AC
Dartmouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC

North Down AC
Dartmouth AAC

ui3B
U13B
ui3B

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U158
ui58

4.98
4.48
3.49

7.79
7.68
7.65
6.01

9.61
8.23

Age Group Distance

Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G

ui3B
ui3B
ui3B
Ui3B

U15G

U158

U158
U158

12.12
10.68
10.6

22.23
18.66
13.12
12.60

14.80

30.01

27.02
22.18

Age Group Distance

ui7w

Ul7m

F35

SM

M50
M40

19.71

47.32

14.15

36.24

45.39
17.91



