

## Devon Open - Exeter - 2nd July 2023

### Field Results

#### Discus

<b>Num</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Surname</b>	<b>Club</b>	<b>Age Group</b>	<b>Distance</b>
237	Ida	Smith	South Molton CC	U13G	13.08
45	Charlotte	Doney	Tavistock AC	U15G	24.87
47	Isabelle	Doney	Tavistock AC	U15G	21.66
346	Yasmin	Yelland	Exeter Harriers	U15G	15.77
385	Leonee	Webber-Higgs	North Devon AC	U15G	15.65
96	Wil	Hodkinson-Reeves	Newton Abbot AC	U15B	32.84
87	Naite	Harradine-Cole	Newton Abbot AC	U15B	17.61
370	Ella	Patterson	Tavistock AC	U17W	23.74
177	Grace	Parkin	North Devon AC	U17W	22.82
376	Phoebe	Milburn	Tavistock AC	U17W	20.89
39	Hannah	Clemo	Newquay & Par AC	U20W	31.52
181	Colin	Petty	North Devon AC	M70	27.42
160	Christopher	Mytton	Dartmouth AAC	M40	22.22

#### High Jump

	<b>Num</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Club</b>	<b>Age Group</b>	<b>Height</b>	
1	112	Megan	Newton Abbot AC	U13G	1.30	
2	55	Isabelle	Erme Valley Harriers	U13G	1.15	
3	42	Liz	North Devon AC	U13G	1.15	
4	378	Iris	North Devon AC	U13G	1.10	
1	224	Luca	Newton Abbot AC	U13B	1.20	
2	324	Max	Exeter Harriers	U13B	1.15	
3	134	Harrison	Exeter Harriers	U13B	1.15	
	372	Tabitha	Olivier	Yeovil Olympiads AC	U15G	1.48
	149	Rosie	Milne	South Molton CC	U15G	1.40
	379	Erin	Bilby	North Devon AC	U15G	1.30
	346	Yasmin	Yelland	Exeter Harriers	U15G	1.25
	3	Rowan	Alexander-Kemp	South Devon AC	U15B	1.45
	369	Madeleine	Brugge	South Devon AC	U17W	1.57
	234	Joshua	Simpson	North Devon AC	U17M	1.70

#### Triple Jump

	<b>Num</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Club</b>	<b>Age Group</b>	<b>Distance</b>	
	29	Lauren	Booker	Newton Abbot AC	U15G	9.75
	35	Zoe	Capel	Exeter Harriers	U15G	9.16

71	Finlay	Francis	North Devon AC	U15B	10.51
375	Katelyn	Milburn	Tavistock AC	U17W	9.91
100	Ben	Huntley	Yeovil Olympiads AC	U17M	11.14
248	Darren	Thomas	Exeter Harriers	M50	11.50

### Long Jump

#### Pool 1

Num	Name		Club	Age Group	Distance
94	Ivy	Hleza		U11G	3.55
56	Ellie	Duncan	North Devon AC	U11G	3.26
236	Bellablue	Smith	North Devon AC	U11G	3.13
110	Shara	Ingleby	City Of Plymouth AC	U11G	2.65
225	Rubi	Shillabeer	Newton Abbot AC	U11G	2.15
80	Florence	Griffiths-Jones	North Devon AC	U11G	1.91

### Long Jump

#### Pool 2

Num	Name		Club	Age Group	Distance
113	Jayden	Jones	Rhymney Valley AC	U11B	3.87
30	Hero	Bury	Newton Abbot AC	U11B	3.52
51	Freddy-George	Down	Dartmouth AAC	U11B	3.48
239	Winter	Smith	North Devon AC	U11B	3.39
132	Henry	Maycock	North Devon AC	U11B	3.30
300	Arno	Woollam-Dalling	North Devon AC	U11B	3.21
83	Thomas	Griffiths-Jones	North Devon AC	U11B	3.00

### Shot

#### Pool 1

Num	Name		Club	Age Group	Distance
89	Nia	Harradine-Cole	Newton Abbot AC	U17W	8.61
177	Grace	Parkin	North Devon AC	U17W	8.15
184	Grace	Povey	South Devon AC	U17W	7.48
234	Joshua	Simpson	North Devon AC	U17M	11.39
62	Rachael	Dunn	North Devon AC	W40	10.24
27	Simon	Bennett	North Down AC	M50	11.59

### Long Jump

#### Pool 3

	Num	Name		Club	Age Group	Distance
1	74	May	Francis	North Devon AC	U13G	3.75
2	55	Isabelle	Drew	Erme Valley Harriers	U13G	3.64
3	377	Annalise	Little	Torbay AC	U13G	3.31
4	242	Eleanor	Strawbridge	North Devon AC	U13G	2.98
5	178	Isla	Parkin	North Devon AC	U13G	2.98
6	197	Freya	Roberts	Newton Abbot AC	U13G	2.54
	31	Oliver	Butcher	North Devon AC	U13B	4.09
	386	Akein	Nanayakkara	Exeter Harriers	U13B	4.01
	324	Max	Yelland	Exeter Harriers	U13B	3.92
	224	Luca	Shillabeer	Newton Abbot AC	U13B	3.49

173	Corey	Ozelton	North Devon AC	U13B	3.48
92	Daniel	Higgs	North Devon AC	U13B	3.25
91	William	Hewitt	North Devon AC	U13B	3.11
128	Perrin	Magee	North Devon AC	U13B	nm
111	Joshua	Jaye	North Devon AC	U13B	nm

### Vortex

<b>Num</b>	<b>Name</b>		<b>Club</b>	<b>Age Group</b>	<b>Distance</b>
199	Molly	Roberts	Newton Abbot AC	U11G	14.21
163	Harriet	Netherway	North Devon AC	U11G	10.34
225	Rubi	Shillabeer	Newton Abbot AC	U11G	10.03
80	Florence	Griffiths-Jones	North Devon AC	U11G	7.71
10	Kush	Bailey	North Devon AC	U11B	23.34
83	Thomas	Griffiths-Jones	North Devon AC	U11B	20.79
132	Henry	Maycock	North Devon AC	U11B	20.10
43	Will	Cook	North Devon AC	U11B	13.98

### Long Jump

<b>Num</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Pool 4</b>	<b>Club</b>	<b>Age Group</b>	<b>Distance</b>
106	Sophia	Ingham	Exeter Harriers	U15G	4.83
372	Tabitha	Olivier	Yeovil Olympiads AC	U15G	4.40
235	Francesca	Skelly	Torbay AAC	U15G	4.11
99	Ella	Holmes	Newton Abbot AC	U15G	3.83
71	Finlay	Francis	North Devon AC	U15B	5.19
369	Madeleine	Brugge	South Devon AC	U17W	4.31
202	Annalise	Roome	North Devon AC	U17W	4.10
248	Darren	Thomas	Exeter Harriers	M50	5.11
41	James	Cook	Exeter Harriers	M40	4.67

### Hammer

<b>Num</b>	<b>Name</b>		<b>Club</b>	<b>Age Group</b>	<b>Distance</b>
376	Phoebe	Milburn	Tavistock AC	U17W	52.49
370	Ella	Patterson	Tavistock AC	U17W	40.15
375	Owen	Fileman	Tavistock AC	U17M	35.21
39	Hannah	Clemo	Newquay & Par AC	U20W	33.88
62	Rachael	Dunn	North Devon AC	W40	35.99
77	Hannah	Gellatly	City Of Plymouth AC	SW	nm
271	Clive	Thomson	Tavistock AC	M70	28.55
160	Christopher	Mytton	Dartmouth AAC	M40	14.18

### Shot

<b>Num</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Pool 2</b>	<b>Club</b>	<b>Age Group</b>	<b>Distance</b>
55	Isabelle	Drew	Erme Valley Harriers	U13G	5.65
59	Lucy	Duncan	North Devon AC	U13G	5.46
178	Isla	Parkin	North Devon AC	U13G	4.90

91	William	Hewitt	North Devon AC	U13B	4.98
222	Wilfred	Saunders	North Devon AC	U13B	4.48
111	Joshua	Jaye	North Devon AC	U13B	3.49
371	Lyra	Woollam-Dalling	North Devon AC	U15G	7.79
346	Yasmin	Yelland	Exeter Harriers	U15G	7.68
388	Dominique	Tocknell	North Devon AC	U15G	7.65
256	Elinor	Thomas	North Devon AC	U15G	6.01
96	Wil	Hodkinson-Reeves	Newton Abbot AC	U15B	9.61
71	Finlay	Francis	North Devon AC	U15B	8.23

**Javelin**

**Pool 1**

<b>Num</b>	<b>Name</b>		<b>Club</b>	<b>Age Group</b>	<b>Distance</b>
178	Isla	Parkin	North Devon AC	U13G	12.12
42	Liz	Cook	North Devon AC	U13G	10.68
237	Ida	Smith	South Molton CC	U13G	10.6
390	Jack	Beilby	Tavistock AC	U13B	22.23
183	Archie	Pittman	North Devon AC	U13B	18.66
91	William	Hewitt	North Devon AC	U13B	13.12
222	Wilfred	Saunders	North Devon AC	U13B	12.60
256	Elinor	Thomas	North Devon AC	U15G	14.80
96	Wil	Hodkinson-Reeves	Newton Abbot AC	U15B	30.01
162	Oscar	Mytton	South Devon AC	U15B	27.02
87	Naite	Harradine-Cole	Newton Abbot AC	U15B	22.18

**Javelin**

**Pool 2**

<b>Num</b>	<b>Name</b>		<b>Club</b>	<b>Age Group</b>	<b>Distance</b>
375	Katelyn	Milburn	Tavistock AC	U17W	19.71
234	Joshua	Simpson	North Devon AC	U17M	47.32
368	Charlotte	Sherrard	Dartmouth AC	F35	14.15
190	Ben	Prout	City Of Plymouth AC	SM	36.24
27	Simon	Bennett	North Down AC	M50	45.39
160	Christopher	Mytton	Dartmouth AAC	M40	17.91